
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          21-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 199 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    6     0     0     0     0 MIES         53     0     0 KAMP          6     0     0 OS2          58   104    10     3     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL         51     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :120.30    

    0     0     0 HEEFT                    15     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  2  206766 BE2086531-21 09.39054 1601.7197      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   1

  2 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 35  210892 BE2117474-21 09.41540 1598.8779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  1  209345 BE2040138-20 09.41040 1597.2406      -      -      -   5.30   2.55      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    9.53   3

  4 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13 13  209401 BE2115648-21 09.41110 1596.2470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   4

  5 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 21       2 BE2116201-21 09.41490 1588.1527      -      -      -      -   1.53      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.65   5

  6 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5  209587 BE2118127-21 09.42250 1582.7841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  3       3 BE2040213-20 09.42190 1582.1514      -      -      -      -   1.02      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.18   7

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  5  210750 BE2116426-21 09.43150 1581.6135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  6.00     -     -     -    7.81   8

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  8       2 BE2116413-21 09.43150 1581.6135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   8

 10 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  7       3 BE2116418-21 09.43160 1581.4157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  10

 11 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  9       4 BE2040797-20 09.43190 1580.8226      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  1  211009 BE2076983-18 09.43380 1579.0147      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -  1.80     -     -    3.91  12

 13 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  4       2 BE2118381-21 09.43420 1578.2274      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.60*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.79  13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  3       3 BE2075815-18 09.43440 1577.8340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       2 BE2118120-21 09.42560 1576.6324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  15

 16 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 22       4 BE2040245-20 09.43200 1570.0875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  16

 17 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  2  209518 BE2115735-21 09.43310 1569.2273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  1       5 BE2116437-21 09.44190 1569.0532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  1  201533 BE2116186-21 09.38300 1568.3502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 20       5 BE2116257-21 09.43310 1567.9316      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  20

 21 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 10       6 BE2040234-20 09.43480 1564.6114      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  21

 22 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  1  208948 BE2104344-18 09.43466 1561.9166      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  22

 23 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  3       2 BE2042428-20 09.43556 1560.1673      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  23

 24 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 13       6 BE2116435-21 09.45140 1558.4175      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  24

 25 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  3  1  211134 BE2103806-18 09.45400 1556.2703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  25

 26 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  2       3 BE2093643-17 09.44206 1555.3284      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       3 BE2118762-21 09.44530 1553.8391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 15       7 BE2116288-21 09.44440 1553.7729      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  7       8 BE2116291-21 09.44460 1553.3886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  29

 30 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17 10  208735 BE2042377-20 09.44280 1552.3178      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 12       9 BE2116273-21 09.44550 1551.6615      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  31

 32 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17 16       2 BE2042353-20 09.44320 1551.5486      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 11      10 BE2116237-21 09.44570 1551.2783      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  33

 34 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  5      11 BE2017779-19 09.45120 1548.4098      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  6       2 BE2018208-19 09.45250 1546.3458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  35

 36 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  3       3 BE2018227-19 09.45270 1545.9653      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  36

 37 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13 11       4 BE2092856-17 09.46000 1539.7132      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          21-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 199 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  3       2 BE2086539-21 09.44384 1535.6952      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  38

 39 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       4 BE2118103-21 09.46290 1535.6234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4       5 BE2118107-21 09.46350 1534.4991      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  40

 41 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  2       5 BE2018212-19 09.46310 1533.8860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  41

 42 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13 12       6 BE2042801-20 09.46340 1533.3244      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  42

 43 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 14       7 BE2040719-20 09.47300 1532.7273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  6       4 BE2116991-21 09.46266 1531.3903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  5       2 BE2115713-21 09.46580 1529.7007      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  45

 46 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 19      12 BE2116300-21 09.46530 1529.3681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 14      13 BE2116289-21 09.46540 1529.1819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  47

 48 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 18      14 BE2116278-21 09.46550 1528.9957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  4       7 BE2115673-21 09.47000 1528.4745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  4       8 BE2040767-20 09.48220 1523.1270      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  6       3 BE2115816-21 09.47370 1522.4755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  7       6 BE2118774-21 09.47420 1522.0552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3       7 BE2118113-21 09.47470 1521.1346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  8       5 BE2088184-21 09.47526 1515.4703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  9      15 BE2040123-20 09.48180 1513.7021      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  55

 56 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  2  1  217034 BE2104144-18 09.53230 1513.6627      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 15       9 BE2118873-21 09.49270 1511.2944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  5       8 BE2018308-19 09.48450 1509.1964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  58

 59 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2115750-21 09.48550 1508.2280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  2       4 BE2075812-18 09.49590 1507.3866      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13 10       9 BE2042806-20 09.49050 1505.5794      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  2      10 BE2040779-20 09.50020 1504.9988      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 13      16 BE2116245-21 09.49060 1504.9964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  8       2 BE2018685-19 09.43560 1504.7262      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17  8       3 BE2142925-18 09.48470 1504.0351      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 10      11 BE2040782-20 09.50090 1503.7460      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  9      10 BE2042797-20 09.49580 1496.0776      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       8 BE2118114-21 09.50080 1495.6256      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 11      12 BE2019347-19 09.51050 1493.7980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  3  2       2 BE2041050-20 09.51280 1492.4647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  3       3 BE2041771-20 09.45370 1486.0489      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  6       4 BE2041758-20 09.45540 1482.9507      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53  8       2 BE2117466-21 09.52190 1481.8503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  6      17 BE2017783-19 09.51270 1479.9929      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1 10  4       6 BE2042412-20 09.51146 1479.3477      -      -      -      -      -   0.50      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.46  75

 76 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17 13       4 BE2042355-20 09.51070 1479.1662      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  6      13 BE2040744-20 09.53130 1471.5466      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 28       3 BE2117429-21 09.53450 1467.0748      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9       9 BE2118138-21 09.52550 1466.4980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53  9       4 BE2098855-21 09.54000 1464.5278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          21-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 199 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 210000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15  3      14 BE2040775-20 09.53550 1464.3891      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 31       5 BE2117410-21 09.54020 1464.1888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  8      18 BE2017685-19 09.53020 1463.6099      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  9       5 BE2041790-20 09.47420 1463.5657      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  7      11 BE2042791-20 09.53310 1459.0710      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 17  2       5 BE2042374-20 09.53250 1455.4445      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 17      19 BE2116240-21 09.53530 1454.9635      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  6  6       5 BE2118396-21 09.55390 1448.7401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  3  3       3 BE2116156-21 09.55510 1447.6106      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.93  89

 90 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22  2       6 BE6127448-20 09.49540 1440.5504      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1 13  8      12 BE2092895-17 09.55230 1440.3370      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6      10 BE2118771-21 09.55390 1438.9770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22 16      20 BE2116210-21 09.55480 1435.8368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 52       6 BE2117354-21 09.57400 1428.1625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1 22 16       7 BE2018654-19 09.51120 1427.2875      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 45       7 BE2117369-21 09.58000 1424.9459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 17       8 BE2117364-21 09.58050 1424.1441      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 53 12       9 BE2117360-21 09.58320 1419.8294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 99 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 15 12      15 BE2118866-21 09.58400 1417.6009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   5.80     -     -     -     -     -    5.39  99

100 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 22  4      21 BE2116249-21 09.58130 1412.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         100

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          21-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 126 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  14 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  2  206766 BE2086531-21 09.39054 1601.7197      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 32  210892 BE2117474-21 09.41540 1598.8779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1  2  2  209401 BE2115648-21 09.41110 1596.2470      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14 14  209345 BE2116201-21 09.41490 1588.1527      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  5  209587 BE2118127-21 09.42250 1582.7841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  2  210750 BE2116426-21 09.43150 1581.6135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  6 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  4       2 BE2116413-21 09.43150 1581.6135      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  8 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  3       3 BE2116418-21 09.43160 1581.4157      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  1  211009 BE2118381-21 09.43420 1578.2274      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  1       2 BE2118120-21 09.42560 1576.6324      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  2  209518 BE2115735-21 09.43310 1569.2273      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  1       4 BE2116437-21 09.44190 1569.0532      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  1  201533 BE2116186-21 09.38300 1568.3502      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14 13       2 BE2116257-21 09.43310 1567.9316      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  6       5 BE2116435-21 09.45140 1558.4175      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10 10       3 BE2118762-21 09.44530 1553.8391      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  8       3 BE2116288-21 09.44440 1553.7729      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  3       4 BE2116291-21 09.44460 1553.3886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  5       5 BE2116273-21 09.44550 1551.6615      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  4       6 BE2116237-21 09.44570 1551.2783      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 21 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  3       2 BE2086539-21 09.44384 1535.6952      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          21

 22 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  8       4 BE2118103-21 09.46290 1535.6234      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  4       5 BE2118107-21 09.46350 1534.4991      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  2  208948 BE2116991-21 09.46266 1531.3903      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  5       2 BE2115713-21 09.46580 1529.7007      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14 12       7 BE2116300-21 09.46530 1529.3681      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  7       8 BE2116289-21 09.46540 1529.1819      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14 11       9 BE2116278-21 09.46550 1528.9957      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 VOS JEAN             DIEST        1  2  1       2 BE2115673-21 09.47000 1528.4745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  6       3 BE2115816-21 09.47370 1522.4755      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  7       6 BE2118774-21 09.47420 1522.0552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  3       7 BE2118113-21 09.47470 1521.1346      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  4       2 BE2088184-21 09.47526 1515.4703      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  7       6 BE2118873-21 09.49270 1511.2944      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  6  4       4 BE2115750-21 09.48550 1508.2280      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  6      10 BE2116245-21 09.49060 1504.9964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  2       8 BE2118114-21 09.50080 1495.6256      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * SOISSONS          21-05-22 * Los  : 07.30             S:0020 * 

* Diest                    * 126 Jaarse                 * Basis: 210000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48  8       2 BE2117466-21 09.52190 1481.8503      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 26       3 BE2117429-21 09.53450 1467.0748      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  9       9 BE2118138-21 09.52550 1466.4980      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48  9       4 BE2098855-21 09.54000 1464.5278      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 28       5 BE2117410-21 09.54020 1464.1888      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14 10      11 BE2116240-21 09.53530 1454.9635      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  3       2 BE2118396-21 09.55390 1448.7401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 VANDERPERRE PATRICK  SCHAFFEN     1  1  1  211134 BE2116156-21 09.55510 1447.6106      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 SYMENS FRANCOIS      MOLENSTEDE   1 10  6      10 BE2118771-21 09.55390 1438.9770      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  9      12 BE2116210-21 09.55480 1435.8368      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 47       6 BE2117354-21 09.57400 1428.1625      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 40       7 BE2117369-21 09.58000 1424.9459      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 16       8 BE2117364-21 09.58050 1424.1441      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 12       9 BE2117360-21 09.58320 1419.8294      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1  7  5       7 BE2118866-21 09.58400 1417.6009      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 HAESEVOETS-HAESEVOET DIEST        1 14  2      13 BE2116249-21 09.58130 1412.4255      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  6  1       3 BE5021067-21 09.58057 1410.9052      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  3  2       3 BE2118391-21 10.00050 1405.9456      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 17      10 BE2117435-21 10.01290 1392.1796      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  4       2 BE2116172-21 09.54540 1390.8420      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 NOLMANS WILLY        SCHERPENHE   1  3  1       3 BE2086541-21 09.59194 1384.6865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48  2      11 BE2117489-21 10.05170 1358.1110      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 35      12 BE2117390-21 10.05250 1356.9458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48 38      13 BE2117374-21 10.05280 1356.5094      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOORT   1  4  3       3 BE2116182-21 09.58500 1354.0851      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTEDE   1 48  5      14 BE2117451-21 10.05500 1353.3176      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


